This document is subject to change without notice
Document No:  0011-00-07-01-000 (Issue H)
Date Published: October 11, 2016 Page 1 Contributor Member
MeshConnect™ EM35x Mini Modules
DESCRIPTION
The MeshConnect™ EM35x Mini Modules from
California Eastern Laboratories (CEL) combine high
performance RF solutions with the market's premier

Document No:  0011-00-07-01-000 (Issue H)
Contributor Member
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
Min/
Multiple
MeshConnect
EM35x  Mini Modules
ZICM357SP0-1-R EM357 IC, +8dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP0-1C-R EM357 IC, +8dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-1-R * EM357 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-1C-R * EM357 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-2-R EM357 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM357SP2-2C-R EM357 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP0-1-R EM3588 IC, +8dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP0-1C-R EM3588 IC, +8dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP2-1-R * EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP2-1C-R * EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP2-2-R * EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power, PCB trace antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
ZICM3588SP2-2C-R * EM3588 IC, +20dBm output power with castellation pin for external antenna; Tape and Reel Package 600/600
MeshConnect EM35x
Development Kit
ZICM-EM35X-DEV-KIT-3 MeshConnect EM35x Ember Companion Kit for Ember EM35x Development Kit 1/1
           *Note: ZICM35xSP2-1(C) modules are not recommended for new designs, although there are no plans to stop production. Use ZICM35xSP2-2(C)
  instead. The -2 part numbers allow for faster 'time to sleep' state at the expense of one less GPIO (PC6).
EM35x Mini Modules
Page 4